CATALOG 620
May 2013
UPBLAST TUBEAXIAL
ROOF VENTILATORS
Model BSB40
Model BSB40
2 AEROVENT CATALOG 620
Aerovent Tubeaxial Roof Ventilators provide cost

54 14 14 17/16 1103
Engineering Data
Model Nomenclature
Model BSB40
WWW.AEROVENT.COM 5
BSB40 | Size 14 - 18
MODEL INFO
MOTOR
HP
FAN
RPM
MAX.
BHP LwiA
CFM/STATIC PRESSURE (IN. W.G.)
SIZE NO. OF
BLADES PROPELLER 0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500 0.625 0.750 0.875 1.000 1.250 1.500
14
5
BLADES
14B10520
1/4
2068 0.27 86 1853 1677 1574 1475 1342 1186
14B10525 1892 0.27 85 2017 1798 1687 1558 1375 1151
14B10530 1747 0.27 77 2140 1860 1739 1520 1229
14B10520
1/3
2268 0.36 89 2032 1864 1761 1676 1574 1447 1303
14B10525 2075 0.36 87 2212 1999 1889 1790 1647 1475 1267
14B10530 1916 0.36 79 2347 2065 1955 1811 1576
14B10520
1/2
2605 0.55 92 2334 2178 2074 1996 1922 1836 1731 1613 1485
14B10525 2384 0.55 90 2541 2339 2225 2140 2052 1932 1784 1634 1433
14B10530 2201 0.55 82 2696 2410 2305 2210 2073 1867 1652
14B10520
3/4
2982 0.82 95 2672 2528 2426 2346 2280 2216 2147 2063 1968 1757
14B10525 2728 0.82 94 2908 2717 2600 2517 2444 2368 2273 2154 2023 1740
14B10530 2520 0.83 84 3087 2802 2691 2608 2524 2410 2239 2059 1860
16
5
BLADES
16B10520
1/4
1755 0.27 85 2353 2098 1959 1800 1592
16B10525 1600 0.27 84 2560 2242 2085 1862 1594
16B10530 1475 0.28 77 2638 2309 2111 1769
16B10520
1/3
1925 0.36 88 2581 2335 2198 2071 1905 1707
16B10525 1755 0.36 86 2808 2492 2346 2179 1949 1693
16B10530 1618 0.36 79 2894 2565 2406 2136 1797
16B10520
1/2
2211 0.55 92 2965 2733 2594 2487 2374 2232 2068 1882
16B10525 2016 0.55 89 3226 2917 2772 2650 2496 2296 2089
16B10530 1859 0.55 82 3325 2995 2856 2698 2443 2159
16B10520
3/4
2531 0.82 96 3394 3176 3036 2932 2840 2744 2627 2493 2346 1982
16B10525 2307 0.82 92 3691 3392 3241 3132 3025 2893 2727 2546 2363
16B10530 2128 0.83 84 3806 3475 3341 3224 3077 2857 2612 2336
16B10520
1
2785 1.10 99 3735 3528 3389 3283 3196 3112 3024 2920 2803 2537 2206
16B10525 2539 1.10 95 4062 3771 3616 3508 3412 3313 3191 3044 2881 2544
16B10530 2342 1.10 86 4189 3860 3724 3616 3506 3360 3157 2933 2704
18
5
BLADES
18B10520
1/4
1496 0.28 76 2932 2572 2382 2131 1808